
ID %
Complete

Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 8% East Area LS2 Planning 1340 days?Mon 30-05-16 Fri 24-09-21

443 21% B.251 478 days Mon 12-11-18 Wed 07-10-20

444 62% Dismantling activities in b.251 231 days Mon 12-11-18 Mon 14-10-19

459 90% Dismantles Racks 1 wk Mon 22-04-19 Fri 26-04-19

460 0% Dismantling of AHUs in b.251 extension 40 days Mon 13-05-19 Fri 05-07-19

461 0% Phase 3B - Remaining De-cabling at 251 + Obsolete Signal 251 + All Interlock 35 days Mon 01-07-19 Fri 16-08-19

462 0% 3B.1 De-cabling Signal Interlock: all from 251 till 157/352 (trap/entry) 2 wks Mon 01-07-19 Fri 12-07-19

463 0% 3B.2 De-Cabling Signal Cables obsolete + LV + AC 2 wks Mon 01-07-19 Fri 12-07-19

464 0% 3B.3 De-cabling DC inside 251 (5km/week) 2 wks Mon 01-07-19 Fri 12-07-19

466 0% 3B.5 Cable Trays: Dismantling of cables trays at 251: 3 weeks 3 wks Mon 15-07-19 Fri 02-08-19

472 0% Installation activities in b.251 323 days Mon 01-07-19 Wed 07-10-20

473 0% Installation of AHUs 60 days Mon 08-07-19 Fri 27-09-19

489 0% Elec. Infr. Installation ME11/B.251 205 days Mon 01-07-19 Fri 24-04-20

490 0% Civil works for new transformers installation in ME11 2 wks Mon 01-07-19 Fri 12-07-19

1 wk Dismantles Racks

40 days Dismantling of AHUs in b.251 extension

Phase 3B - Remaining De-cabling at 251 + Obsolete Signal 251 + All Interlock

2 wks 3B.1 De-cabling Signal Interlock: all from 251 till 157/352 (trap/entry)

2 wks 3B.2 De-Cabling Signal Cables obsolete + LV + AC

2 wks 3B.3 De-cabling DC inside 251 (5km/week)

3 wks 3B.5 Cable Trays: Dismantling of cables trays at 251: 3 weeks

Installation activities in b.251

60 days

Elec. Infr. Installation ME11/B.251

2 wks Civil works for new transformers installation in ME11
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Dismantling of AHUs in b.251 extension

3B.1 De-cabling Signal Interlock: all from 251 till 157/352 (trap/entry)

3B.2 De-Cabling Signal Cables obsolete + LV + AC

3B.3 De-cabling DC inside 251 (5km/week)

3B.5 Cable Trays: Dismantling of cables trays at 251: 3 weeks

Installation of AHUs

Civil works for new transformers installation in ME11
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